
Covered California Certified Insurance Agents 
This information is accurate as of November 1, 2014 

 
Certified Insurance Agents can help you select insurance plans. Listed below are agents in Marin 
that have confirmed that they can help you through the enrollment process if you choose them as 
your Certified Insurance Agent. To search for a complete list of agents, please visit the 
CoveredCA.com website. 
 
FAIRFAX 
Jennifer Barstow 
741 Center Blvd, Fairfax 
415-459-5284 
jenb@rossvalleyinsurance.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Susan Barstow 
741 Center Blvd, Fairfax 
415-459-5284 
sueb@rossvalleyinsurance.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
GREENBRAE 
Barbara Terris 
745 Via Casitas, Greenbrae 
415-302-7767 
terrisinsuranceservices@gmail.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
KENTFIELD 
Michael “Mick” Van Staveren 
Sadler & Co., Inc. 
870 College Ave, Kentfield 
415-686-1019 
mvanstaveren@healthmarkets.com  
(ENGLISH) 
 
LARKSPUR 
Linda Hanson 
Azimuth Insurance Agency 

700 Larkspur Landing Circle, Suite 199, 
Larkspur 
415-289-1697 
lkhanson@pacbell.net 
(ENGLISH) 
 
MILL VALLEY 
Mark Fisher 
180 Miller Ave, Mill Valley 
415-891-9797 
mjfisher76@gmail.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Valrie Joy Williams 
10 Milland Drive, Suite B-6, Mill Valley 
415-383-4042 
valriejoy@comcast.net 
(ENGLISH) 
 
NOVATO 
Lorraine K. Dollwet 
95 Corte Arriba, Novato 
415-884-2345 
lorraine@calhealthinsurance.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Mohammad Hadipour 
7 Portsmouth Drive, Novato 
415-234-6698 
hadmoo@yahoo.com  
(ENGLISH) 
 



Gregory Hyland 
21 Commercial Blvd, Suite 4, Novato 
415-350-1388 
gregh@independentplanning.com 
(ENGLISH) 
  
Margo Lampell 
448 Ignacio Blvd, Suite 470, Novato 
415-883-8043 
lampell@msn.com  
(ENGLISH) 
 
Marc Lampell 
448 Ignacio Blvd, Suite 470, Novato 
415-883-8043 
mlampell1@comcast.net  
(ENGLISH) 
 
Robert Buerger 
1822 Indian Valley Rd, Novato 
415-450-8482 or 415-971-7307 
bob@plmrates.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Jordan Shields 
15 Brooke Drive, Novato 
415-878-0260 
jordan@jordanshields.com  
(ENGLISH & SPANISH) 
 
James Johnston 
1202 Grant Ave, Suite E, Novato 
415-898-4370 
james.kboland@farmersagency.com  
(ENGLISH) 
 
Ethelynne Bates 
4340 Redwood Hwy, Suite 144F, San Rafael 
415-492-0598 
ethelynne@healthinsur.com 

(ENGLISH & TAGALOG) 
 
SAN RAFAEL 
Odette Boyd 
4340 Redwood Hwy, Suite C-416, San 
Rafael 
odettemboyd@gmail.com 
415-578-8651 
(ENGLISH & TAGALOG) 
 
Randy Breaux 
1030 Las Ovejas Ave, San Rafael 
415-444-0943 
rbreaux@ceteraadvisors.com   
(ENGLISH) 
 
Pamela Macknight 
2199 Danberry Lane, San Rafael 
415-505-8347 
pamelamacknight@yahoo.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Craig Thompson 
353 Mt Shasta Drive, San Rafael 
415-472-6555 
craig@calhealthbenefits.com 
(ENGLISH) 
 
Jeanie Boro 
Boro Insurance Agency 
1299 4th Street, Suite 202, San Rafael 
415-250-8279 or 415-295-7787 
jboro@boroinsagency.com 
(ENGLISH & DUTCH) 
 
Carolyn Gerlach 
A&B Insurance 
4340 Redwood Hwy, Suite D319, San 
Rafael 
415-259-7269 



carig@ab-ins.com 
(ENGLISH & SPANISH) 
 
Beryl Slavov 
Beryl Insurance Company 
511 4th Street, San Rafael 
415-448-5455 
info@berylbusiness.com  
(ENGLISH, FRENCH & SPANISH) 


